Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliott Hampton - (1278556) - Wandsworth SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order
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15/01/22
13/12/20
06/06/21
07/11/21
14/11/21
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28/09/19
30/06/19
02/11/19
15/12/19
29/09/18
15/07/18
25/03/18
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16/07/17
24/09/16
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Date

15/01/22
20/11/21
14/11/21
07/11/21
06/06/21
13/12/20

Meet

The Royals New Year Meet 2022
Wandsworth Swimming Club

Wandsworth

SE London Winter Championships 2021
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021
Kingston Royals The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2021
WSC Club Championships

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2019
2019 London Region Winter Championships
Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash & Dash 2019
WSC Club Championships 2018

S&C Summer Time Splash

Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015

Meet

The Royals New Year Meet 2022

Kingston Royals The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2021
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2021

SE London Winter Championships 2021

Wandsworth

Wandsworth Swimming Club
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Venue Club Swam Under

Walton-On-Thames
Ernest Bevin School
Ernest Bevin
London

JAGS

Walton-onThames

Dulwich Wandsworth
Carshalton Wandsworth
London Wandsworth
Carshalton Wandsworth
Dulwich Wandsworth
Westcroft LC Wandsworth
Guildford Wandsworth
Guildford Wandsworth
Carshalton Wandsworth
Epsom Wandsworth
Epsom Wandsworth
Venue Club Swam Under

Walton-On-Thames
Walton-onThames
JAGS

London

Ernest Bevin

Ernest Bevin School

Level

Level

0
0

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

29.52 399 F 15/12/19 Sutton & Cheam Santa's Splash & Dash 2019 Carshalton Wandsworth 4
29.50 400 H 02/11/19 2019 London Region Winter Championships London Wandsworth 2
29.44 4083 F 28/09/19  WSC Club Championships Dulwich Wandsworth 4
29.47 402 F 30/06/19 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2019 Carshalton Wandsworth 3
30.51 362 F 29/09/18  WSC Club Championships 2018 Dulwich Wandsworth 4
31.23 337 F 15/07/18  S&C Summer Time Splash Westcroft LC Wandsworth 4
31.75 321 F 25/03/18  Guildford City L3 Regional Qualifier Guildford Wandsworth 3
31.95 315 F 03/12/17 Guildford City L3 County Qualifier Guildford Wandsworth 3
35.46 230 F 16/07/17 Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017 Carshalton Wandsworth 3
40.78 151 F 24/09/16 Wandsworth Club Championships 2016 Epsom Wandsworth 4
46.56 101 F 26/09/15  Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015 Epsom Wandsworth 4
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